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The Most Historic Grand Prix 2018

Detailed Timetable — VERSION 6 — 09 MAR 2018 | Subject to the FIA approval

THURSDAY 21/06/2018
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duration
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2:00
2:00
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1:00
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interval

0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10

interval

grid

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship
FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship
Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars

GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers

AFR - Remus Formel Pokal

BREAK

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship
FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship
AFR - Remus Formel Pokal

Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars

GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers

AFR - Remus Formel Pokal

GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers

Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars

FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship
FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship
AFR - Remus Formel Pokal

FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship
FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship
Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars

GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers

FRIDAY 22/06/2018

grid

AFR - Remus Formel Pokal

GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers

Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars

FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship
FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship
HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup

AFR - Remus Formel Pokal

FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship
FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship
FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship
FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship
GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers

Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars

session

paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€

paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€
paid testing 80€

administrative checks
administrative checks
administrative checks
administrative checks
administrative checks
technical scrutineering
technical scrutineering
technical scrutineering

technical scrutineering

session

briefing
briefing
briefing
briefing
briefing
briefing

technical scrutineering
technical scrutineering
technical scrutineering
administrative checks
administrative checks
technical scrutineering

technical scrutineering

start
procedure

start
procedure

duration

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

race building
race building
race building
race building
race building
pit area

pit area
paddock
paddock

duration

briefing room
briefing room
briefing room
briefing room
briefing room

briefing room

paddock area
pit area

pit area

race building
race building
paddock area

paddock area



FRIDAY 22/06/2018

start finish duration interval grid session prosct:gure duration

9:45 Inspection Lap + Red Flag Lap

10:00 - 10:30 0:30 0:10  AFR - Remus Formel Pokal free practice 1 30 min
10:40 - 11:05 0:25 0:10 GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers free practice 25 min
11:15 - 11:40 0:25 0:10 FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship free practice 25 min
11:50 - 12:20 0:30 0:10  AFR - Remus Formel Pokal free practice 2 30 min
12:30 - 12:55 0:25 0:10 FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship free practice 25 min
13:05 - 13:35 0:30 0:10  Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars free practice 25 min
13:45 - 14:15 0:30 0:15 AFR - Remus Formel Pokal qualifying 1 25 min
14:30 - 14:55 0:25 0:10 FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship qualifying 25 min
15:05 - 15:35 0:30 0:10 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge free practice 30 min
15:45 - 16:15 0:30 0:10  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen free practice 30 min
16:25 - 17:05 0:40 0:10  GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers qualifying 40 min
17:15 - 17:45 0:30 AFR - Remus Formel Pokal qualifying 2 25 min

SATURDAY 23/06/2018

start finish duration interval grid session prosct:gure duration

8:45 Inspection Lap + Red Flag Lap

9:00 - 9:20 0:20 0:10  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge qualifying 1 20 min
9:30 - 10:05 0:35 0:10 Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars qualifying 35min
10:15 - 10:35 0:20 0:15  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen qualifying 1 20 min
10:50 - 11:30 0:40 0:10 FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship qualifying 40 min
11:40 - 12:05 0:25 0:10  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge race 1 standing 12 laps
12:15 - 13:00 0:45 0:25  PIT WALK

13:25 - 13:50 0:25 0:25  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen race 1 standing 12 laps
14:15 - 14:40 0:25 0:20 FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship race 1 rolling 25min
15:00 - 15:25 0:25 0:20  AFR- Remus Formel Pokal race 1 standing 25 min
15:45 - 17:15 1:30 GT Pre-66 Gentlemen Drivers race rolling 90 min

SUNDAY 24/06/2018

start

start finish duration interval grid session procedure duration
8:45 Inspection Lap + Red Flag Lap

9:00 - 9:20 0:20 0:20  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge qualifying 2 20 min
9:40 - 10:40 1:00 0:10  Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars race rolling 60 min
10:50 - 11:10 0:20 0:25  HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen qualifying 2 20 min
11:35 - 12:35 1:00 0:10 FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship race rolling 60 min
12:45 - 13:30 0:45 0:25  PIT WALK

13:55 - 14:20 0:25 0:25 FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship race 2 rolling 25min
14:45 - 15:10 0:25 0:25  AFR - Remus Formel Pokal race 2 standing 25 min
15:35 - 16:00 0:25 0:25 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Formelfahrzeuge race 2 standing 12 laps

16:25 - 16:50 0:25 HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup - Tourenwagen race 2 standing 12 laps



